This is information on a product in full production.
April 2014 DocID6740 Rev 21 1/24
LM2931
Very low drop voltage regulators with inhibit function
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Very low dropout voltage (90 mV typ. at 10 mA
load)

TO-92
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes
Output voltages
DPAK TO-92 (bag) SO-8
LM2931AD33R 3.3 V
LM2931ADT50R LM2931AZ50R LM2931AD50R 5.0 V
LM2931D-R 2.5 to 26 V
Contents LM2931
2/24 DocID6740 Rev 21